
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00671

10/18/20
21

A DELAWARE STATUTORY 
TRUST Plaintiff

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. BOBIER,
LAURA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00673

10/18/20
21

ABSOLUTE 
RESOLUTIONS Plaintiff

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS vs. CORN,
DYLAN HARRIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00573

10/18/20
21

ALFRED, TARSON Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ALFRED, 
TARSON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00574

10/18/20
21

ANDERSON, LENNY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ANDERSON, 
LENNY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00671

10/18/20
21

BOBIER, LAURA Defendant
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. BOBIER,
LAURA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00575

10/18/20
21

BROWN, BRENDA Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BROWN, 
BRENDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00576

10/18/20
21

BUSH, CHRISTINA 
LUANN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BUSH, 
CHRISTINA LUANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00678

10/18/20
21

BUSH, VERNON E. Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC 
vs. BUSH, VERNON E.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00683

10/18/20
21

BUXTON, JAMIE R Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. BUXTON, 
JAMIE R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00681

10/18/20
21

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) N.A. vs. 
WEAVER, JOHNNY J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00577

10/18/20
21

CARRA, CHARLES Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARRA, 
CHARLES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00578

10/18/20
21

CARRA, KRISTINA Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARRA, 
KRISTINA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00138

10/18/20
21

CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. TAYLOR, 
GARY LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00683

10/18/20
21

CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. BUXTON, 
JAMIE R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00579

10/18/20
21

CONRADY, JUDY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CONRADY, 
JUDY

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00673

10/18/2
021

CORN, DYLAN 
HARRIS Defendant

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS vs. 
CORN, DYLAN HARRIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00605

10/18/2
021

CROSS, CRYSTAL 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROSS, CRYSTAL DAWN

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00445

10/18/2
021

CROW, CAMERON 
RANDLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROW, CAMERON RANDLE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00682

10/18/2
021

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. DENNING, SHERYL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00682

10/18/2
021

DENNING, SHERYL Defendant
CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. DENNING, SHERYL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00675

10/18/2
021

EPPERSON, TANNER 
STERLING Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. EPPERSON, TANNER 
STERLING

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00137

10/18/2
021

FORD MOTOR CREDIT 
COMPANY Plaintiff

FORD MOTOR CREDIT 
COMPANY vs. RIALS, JAMISON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00447

10/18/2
021

GAITHER, PATRICK 
WOOLERY RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GAITHER, PATRICK WOOLERY 
RAY

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00679

10/18/2
021

GOLAY, BILLY 
JOE Defendant OSW

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. STOKER, WANDA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00580

10/18/2
021

HALL, KASEY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALL, 
KASEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00673

10/18/2
021

INVESTMENTS Plaintiff
ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS vs. 
CORN, DYLAN HARRIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00685

10/18/2
021

JOHNSON, LYNN 
JAMES Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC 
LLC vs. JOHNSON, LYNN JAMES
JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00684

10/18/2
021

KIRKPATRICK, 
STEPHEN Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC 
LLC vs. KIRKPATRICK, 
STEPHEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00672

10/18/2
021

LEE, TAMRA Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LEE, 
TAMRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00677

10/18/2
021

LEON, LOUIE 
ARNOLD Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. LEON, LOUIE ARNOLD 
JR

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00672

10/18/2
021

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LEE, 
TAMRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00674

10/18/2
021

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
SMITH, LINDA E

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00680

10/18/2
021

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
SANCHEZ, MARJORIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00671

10/18/2
021

MECOMBER, 
STEVEN Defendant

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. 
BOBIER, LAURA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00671

10/18/2
021

NATIONAL 
COLLEGIATE Plaintiff

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. 
BOBIER, LAURA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00684

10/18/2
021

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC vs. KIRKPATRICK,
STEPHEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00685

10/18/2
021

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC vs. JOHNSON, 
LYNN JAMES JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00607

10/18/2
021

POWELL, STUART 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWELL, STUART EDWARD 
JR.

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL) AFC2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00603

10/18/2
021

PREUSS, GARY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PREUSS, GARY

ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00581

10/18/2
021

PRICE, RICHARD Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PRICE,
RICHARD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00606

10/18/2
021

RATH, DARREN 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RATH, DARREN ALLEN

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00573

10/18/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ALFRED, TARSON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00574

10/18/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ANDERSON, LENNY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00575

10/18/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BROWN, BRENDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00576

10/18/2
021

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BUSH, 
CHRISTINA LUANN

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00577

10/18/202
1

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARRA, 
CHARLES

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00578

10/18/202
1

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARRA, 
KRISTINA

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00579

10/18/202
1

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CONRADY, JUDY
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00580

10/18/202
1

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALL, KASEY
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00581

10/18/202
1

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PRICE, RICHARD
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00582

10/18/202
1

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SETTLES, 
JENNIFER

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00583

10/18/202
1

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SETTLES, PAUL
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00584

10/18/202
1

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIZEMORE, 
JACOB COLT

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00585

10/18/202
1

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TICE, ELY 
NATHANIAL

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00137

10/18/202
1

RIALS, JAMISON Defendant
FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY vs. 
RIALS, JAMISON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00680

10/18/202
1

SANCHEZ, 
MARJORIE Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SANCHEZ, 
MARJORIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00582

10/18/202
1

SETTLES, 
JENNIFER Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SETTLES, 
JENNIFER

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00583

10/18/202
1

SETTLES, PAUL Defendant RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SETTLES, PAUL
MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00584

10/18/202
1

SIZEMORE, JACOB 
COLT Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIZEMORE, 
JACOB COLT

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00674

10/18/202
1

SMITH, LINDA E Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SMITH, LINDA 
E

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00675

10/18/2
021

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. EPPERSON, TANNER 
STERLING

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00676

10/18/2
021

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. WILLIAMS, CODY WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00677

10/18/2
021

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. LEON, LOUIE ARNOLD JR

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00678

10/18/2
021

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. BUSH, VERNON E.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00679

10/18/2
021

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. STOKER, WANDA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00446

10/18/2
021

STEINER, DANNI 
LEIGH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEINER, DANNI LEIGH

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
REVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00679

10/18/2
021

STOKER, WANDA Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. STOKER, WANDA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00138

10/18/2
021

TAYLOR, GARY LEE Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. TAYLOR, 
GARY LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00604

10/18/2
021

TAYLOR, SANTANA 
SEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, SANTANA SEAN

BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00585

10/18/2
021

TICE, ELY 
NATHANIAL Defendant OSW

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TICE, ELY 
NATHANIAL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00671

10/18/2
021

TRUST 2006-2 Plaintiff
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. 
BOBIER, LAURA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00681

10/18/2
021

WEAVER, JOHNNY J Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) N.A. 
vs. WEAVER, JOHNNY J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00676

10/18/2
021

WILLIAMS, CODY 
WAYNE Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA 
INC vs. WILLIAMS, CODY WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100676
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