Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00671	10/18/20 21	A DELAWARE STATUTORY TRUST Plaintiff	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. BOBIER, LAURA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00673	10/18/20 21	ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS Plaintiff	ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS vs. CORN, DYLAN HARRIS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00573	10/18/20 21	ALFRED, TARSON Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00574	10/18/20 21	ANDERSON, LENNY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ANDERSON, LENNY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00671	10/18/20 21	BOBIER, LAURA Defendant	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. BOBIER, LAURA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00575	10/18/20 21	BROWN, BRENDA Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BROWN, BRENDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00576	10/18/20 21	BUSH, CHRISTINA LUANN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BUSH, CHRISTINA LUANN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00678	10/18/20 21	BUSH, VERNON E. Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. BUSH, VERNON E.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00683	10/18/20 21	BUXTON, JAMIE R Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. BUXTON, JAMIE R	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00681	10/18/20 21	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) N.A. Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) N.A. vs. WEAVER, JOHNNY J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00577	10/18/20 21	CARRA, CHARLES Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARRA, CHARLES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00578	10/18/20 21	CARRA, KRISTINA Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARRA, KRISTINA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00138	10/18/20 21	CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. TAYLOR, GARY LEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00683	10/18/20 21	CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. BUXTON, JAMIE R	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00579	10/18/20 21	CONRADY, JUDY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CONRADY, JUDY	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00673	10/18/2 021	CORN, DYLAN HARRIS Defendant	ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS vs. CORN, DYLAN HARRIS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00605	10/18/2 021	CROSS, CRYSTAL DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROSS, CRYSTAL DAWN	BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00445	10/18/2 021	CROW, CAMERON RANDLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROW, CAMERON RANDLE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00682	10/18/2 021	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. DENNING, SHERYL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00682	10/18/2 021	DENNING, SHERYL Defendant	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. DENNING, SHERYL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00675	10/18/2 021	EPPERSON, TANNER STERLING Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. EPPERSON, TANNER STERLING	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00137	10/18/2 021	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY Plaintiff	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY vs. RIALS, JAMISON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00447	10/18/2 021	GAITHER, PATRICK WOOLERY RAY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GAITHER, PATRICK WOOLERY RAY	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00679	10/18/2 021	GOLAY, BILLY JOE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. STOKER, WANDA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00580	10/18/2 021	HALL, KASEY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALL, KASEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00673	10/18/2 021	INVESTMENTS Plaintiff	ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS vs. CORN, DYLAN HARRIS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00685	10/18/2 021	JOHNSON, LYNN JAMES Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC vs. JOHNSON, LYNN JAMES JR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00684	10/18/2 021	KIRKPATRICK, STEPHEN <mark>Defendant</mark>	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC vs. KIRKPATRICK, STEPHEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00672	10/18/2 021	LEE, TAMRA Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LEE, TAMRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00677	10/18/2 021	LEON, LOUIE ARNOLD Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. LEON, LOUIE ARNOLD JR	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00672	10/18/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LEE, TAMRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00674	10/18/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SMITH, LINDA E	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00680	10/18/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SANCHEZ, MARJORIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00671	10/18/2 021	MECOMBER, STEVEN <mark>Defendant</mark>	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. BOBIER, LAURA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00671	10/18/2 021	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE Plaintiff	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. BOBIER, LAURA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00684	10/18/2 021	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC vs. KIRKPATRICK, STEPHEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00685	10/18/2 021	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC vs. JOHNSON, LYNN JAMES JR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00607	10/18/2 021	POWELL, STUART EDWARD <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POWELL, STUART EDWARD JR.	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL) AFC2+
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00603	10/18/2 021	PREUSS, GARY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PREUSS, GARY	ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00581	10/18/2 021	PRICE, RICHARD Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PRICE, RICHARD	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00606	10/18/2 021	RATH, DARREN ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RATH, DARREN ALLEN	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00573	10/18/2 021	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00574	10/18/2 021	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ANDERSON, LENNY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00575	10/18/2 021	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BROWN, BRENDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00576	10/18/2 021	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BUSH, CHRISTINA LUANN	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00577	10/18/202 1	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARRA, CHARLES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00578	10/18/202 1	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARRA, KRISTINA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00579	10/18/202 1	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CONRADY, JUDY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00580	10/18/202 1	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HALL, KASEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00581	10/18/202 1	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PRICE, RICHARD	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00582	10/18/202 1	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SETTLES, JENNIFER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00583	10/18/202 1	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SETTLES, PAUL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00584	10/18/202 1	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIZEMORE, JACOB COLT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00585	10/18/202 1	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TICE, ELY NATHANIAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00137	10/18/202 1	RIALS, JAMISON Defendant	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY vs. RIALS, JAMISON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00680	10/18/202 1	SANCHEZ, MARJORIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SANCHEZ, MARJORIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00582	10/18/202 1	SETTLES, JENNIFER Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SETTLES, JENNIFER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00583	10/18/202 1	SETTLES, PAUL Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SETTLES, PAUL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00584	10/18/202 1	SIZEMORE, JACOB COLT <mark>Defendant</mark>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SIZEMORE, JACOB COLT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00674	10/18/202 1	SMITH, LINDA E Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. SMITH, LINDA E	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00675	10/18/2 021	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC Plaintiff	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. EPPERSON, TANNER STERLING	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CS-2021-	10/18/2	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00676	021	INC Plaintiff	INC vs. WILLIAMS, CODY WAYNE	
Kay	CS-2021-	10/18/2	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00677	021	INC Plaintiff	INC vs. LEON, LOUIE ARNOLD JR	
Kay	CS-2021-	10/18/2	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00678	021	INC Plaintiff	INC vs. BUSH, VERNON E.	
Kay	CS-2021-	10/18/2	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00679	021	INC Plaintiff	INC vs. STOKER, WANDA	
Kay	CM-2021-	10/18/2	STEINER, DANNI	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00446	021	LEIGH <mark>Defendant</mark>	STEINER, DANNI LEIGH	REVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00679	10/18/2 021	STOKER, WANDA Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA INC vs. STOKER, WANDA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00138	10/18/2 021	TAYLOR, GARY LEE Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. TAYLOR, GARY LEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2021-	10/18/2	TAYLOR, SANTANA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
(Newkirk)	00604	021	SEAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	TAYLOR, SANTANA SEAN	AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00585	10/18/2 021	TICE, ELY NATHANIAL <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. TICE, ELY NATHANIAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00671	10/18/2 021	TRUST 2006-2 Plaintiff	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE vs. BOBIER, LAURA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00681	10/18/2 021	WEAVER, JOHNNY J Defendant	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) N.A. vs. WEAVER, JOHNNY J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2021-	10/18/2	WILLIAMS, CODY	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00676	021	WAYNE Defendant	INC vs. WILLIAMS, CODY WAYNE	